TOWN OF BELMONT

BOARD OF SELECTMEN

PERMIT FOR WORK IN A PUBLIC WAY OR PLACE

Subject to certain conditions, restrictions and limitations which are set forth herein and the Ordinance, Rules and Regulations for Work in a Public Way.
Permission is hereby given to: MIRRA Co, Inc + Comcaso
To open or do work in: Rishop RO @ Mile Hill RO - ZISTAlleton OF Condoct.
For the purpose of: Install you put Schodule 40 from White Rice + 187/2 ON BISHOP RO to Utility Page # 47/18 on mile hill Ro - Concrete Concessor - per Town of Belmont special and special condition
As the applicant for a permit to work in a public way, I hereby agree with the following:
(1) To perform all work in accordance with the Ordinance, rules and regulations governing work in a public way.
(2) To protect all vehicle and pedestrian traffic at all times of the day and night.
(3) To notify all utilities not less then 72 hours before commencing work.
(4) To notify all abutters and affected parties at least 48 hours prior to commencing work.
(5) To hold harmless the Town of Belmont and its duly appointed and elected officials and employees against any action for personal injury and/or property damage sustained by reason of the exercise of this permit.

(6) To carry out all orders of the Board of Selectmen or their, authorized representatives.

- (7) I understand that this permit is issued and assigned as a privilege and may be revoked for failure to exercise care and/or comply with the Ordinance, rules and regulations of the Town of Belmont.
- (8) I understand that this permit is not valid at certain times of the year as specified in the regulations and Ordinance or as otherwise specified by the Director and that this permit is non-transferable.

(9) I certify that I have read and understand the Ordinance, rules and regulations for work in a public way.
Signature of Applicant: Rick Maio
Mailing Address: Minga Co. Toc 6 Norman Way George Town
Telephone Number: 978-758-0213
The authority to do any act under this permit shall expire at six PM on
Approved by the Town of Belmont:
By: KSpano Boarder
DATE: 12.5.19
BOND FILED: 12.5.19 CK. 70612 \$5000
INSURANCE FILED: 125 19
DIG-SAFE NUMBER: 2019 441 3014 DATE ISSUED: 11/6/19

Permittee must notify in writing the office of the Board of Selectmen, Road Agent, Police Department and Fire Department 48 hours in advance of starting work hereunder. During the school year, notice must also be given to the Regional School District. Permittee must assure that all utilities have been notified 48 hours before the start of any work.